
Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Ridgeville 00:12:41.35 66

2 Claggett 00:13:16.07 98

3 Westside Christian 00:13:24.20 107

4 Norwalk 00:13:17.92 113

5 Bucyrus 00:13:33.34 123

6 Ashland 00:13:48.74 144

7 Mansfield Christian 00:13:47.84 155

8 Loudonville 00:14:21.91 155

9 Northwestern 00:15:38.90 195

10 Madison 00:16:34.02 247

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Mansfield 00:13:22.59 4

McDonald 00:11:39.49 1

Hiland 00:11:59.87 1
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Ridgeville 00:12:41.35 11 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 425 Lincoln Bouman 00:11:15.39 1

2 11 427 Jacob Cope 00:12:13.88 7

3 16 429 Mitchell Stewart 00:12:45.20 12

4 26 428 Jacob Reed 00:13:33.62 21

5 30 423 Ebrahim Alzraqat 00:13:38.68 25

6 38 431 Preston Thomas 00:13:58.85 (33)

7 45 426 Nathan Bubar 00:14:21.48 (40)

2 Claggett 00:13:16.07 9 98

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 393 Billy Stuchal 00:12:01.86 6

2 20 396 Aiden Willaman 00:13:13.23 15

3 21 387 Nate Fischer 00:13:21.04 16

4 35 392 Chase Sisia 00:13:51.05 30

5 36 389 Barrett Kerrigan 00:13:53.16 31

6 64 394 Oliver Thorpe 00:16:04.52 (53)

7 66 397 Owen Willaman 00:16:09.75 (55)

3 Westside Christian 00:13:24.20 8 107

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 463 Isaac Holst 00:12:25.45 9

2 25 465 Caden Reikowski 00:13:32.21 20

3 28 461 Jackson Anthony 00:13:37.09 23

4 31 466 Franklin Rogers 00:13:42.65 26

5 34 462 Trent Douglass 00:13:43.57 29

6 42 468 Geo Theodore 00:14:12.75 (37)

7 58 467 Brayden Ryan 00:15:24.77 (49)

4 Norwalk 00:13:17.92 15 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 449 Casey Kromer 00:11:28.87 2

2 27 442 Alexander Christophel 00:13:34.18 22

3 32 459 Benjamin Snyder 00:13:42.88 27

4 33 453 Juan Martinez 00:13:43.26 28

5 39 448 Landon Knoll 00:14:00.40 34

6 46 460 Ike White 00:14:35.58 (41)

7 47 454 Zade Oglesby 00:14:39.16 (42)

5 Bucyrus 00:13:33.34 6 123

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 382 Karter Boggs 00:11:38.88 4

2 8 384 Alex Ousley 00:12:00.58 5

3 19 381 Carter Bierce 00:12:57.56 14

4 54 383 Charlie MIley 00:15:04.58 46

5 65 386 Seth Price 00:16:05.08 54

6 71 385 Kyle Pifer 00:16:40.86 (58)

6 Ashland 00:13:48.74 9 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 374 Owen Lemon 00:12:23.81 8

2 23 376 Joel Mitchell 00:13:28.62 18

3 41 379 Isaak Wickham 00:14:04.95 36
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Boys

4 44 372 Timothy Barnett 00:14:17.09 39

5 49 380 Zacary Zipfel 00:14:49.24 43

6 50 375 Blake McCarty 00:14:50.18 (44)

7 60 373 J.J. Ellenwood 00:15:33.67 (50)

7 Mansfield Christian 00:13:47.84 6 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 420 Grantham Trumpower 00:11:35.08 3

2 37 418 Isaac Delp 00:13:54.72 32

3 40 416 Nicholas Adams 00:14:03.32 35

4 43 419 Caleb Miller 00:14:13.00 38

5 56 417 Isaiah Crouch 00:15:13.06 47

6 57 421 Max Weeks 00:15:14.11 (48)

8 Loudonville 00:14:21.91 5 155

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 400 Brady Gessner 00:12:36.71 11

2 22 403 Frankie Sanchez 00:13:26.64 17

3 24 399 Austin Cawrse 00:13:28.91 19

4 63 401 Dylan Hammitt 00:15:49.61 52

5 68 402 Steven Ringler 00:16:27.67 56

9 Northwestern 00:15:38.90 5 195

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 437 Ayden Hendricks 00:12:57.04 13

2 29 438 Noah Lee 00:13:38.23 24

3 51 441 Payton White 00:14:53.14 45

4 62 436 Gino Guidetti 00:15:44.22 51

5 84 434 Asher Erf 00:21:01.88 62

10 Madison 00:16:34.02 5 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 411 Julius Walker 00:12:35.74 10

2 70 409 Jeremy Parsons 00:16:32.86 57

3 76 406 Jake Lord 00:17:14.93 59

4 77 404 Dryden Durbridge 00:18:05.80 60

5 79 410 A Studer 00:18:20.76 61
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 425 Lincoln Bouman 8th 00:11:15.39 North Ridgeville

2 2 449 Casey Kromer 7th 00:11:28.87 Norwalk

3 3 420 Grantham Trumpower 7th 00:11:35.08 Mansfield Christian

4 4 382 Karter Boggs 7th 00:11:38.88 Bucyrus

5 0 422 Carson Klase 8th 00:11:39.49 McDonald

6 0 412 Cameron Arbaugh 8th 00:11:47.66 Mansfield

7 0 398 Ben Hostetler 7th 00:11:59.87 Hiland

8 5 384 Alex Ousley 8th 00:12:00.58 Bucyrus

9 6 393 Billy Stuchal 8th 00:12:01.86 Claggett

10 0 413 Connor Arbaugh 8th 00:12:07.20 Mansfield

11 7 427 Jacob Cope 8th 00:12:13.88 North Ridgeville

12 8 374 Owen Lemon 8th 00:12:23.81 Ashland

13 9 463 Isaac Holst 8th 00:12:25.45 Westside Christian

14 10 411 Julius Walker 7th 00:12:35.74 Madison

15 11 400 Brady Gessner 8th 00:12:36.71 Loudonville

16 12 429 Mitchell Stewart 8th 00:12:45.20 North Ridgeville

17 0 415 Jacob Slade 8th 00:12:51.87 Mansfield

18 13 437 Ayden Hendricks 8th 00:12:57.04 Northwestern

19 14 381 Carter Bierce 7th 00:12:57.56 Bucyrus

20 15 396 Aiden Willaman 8th 00:13:13.23 Claggett

21 16 387 Nate Fischer 7th 00:13:21.04 Claggett

22 17 403 Frankie Sanchez 8th 00:13:26.64 Loudonville

23 18 376 Joel Mitchell 8th 00:13:28.62 Ashland

24 19 399 Austin Cawrse 8th 00:13:28.91 Loudonville

25 20 465 Caden Reikowski 5th 00:13:32.21 Westside Christian

26 21 428 Jacob Reed 7th 00:13:33.62 North Ridgeville

27 22 442 Alexander Christophel 7th 00:13:34.18 Norwalk

28 23 461 Jackson Anthony 7th 00:13:37.09 Westside Christian

29 24 438 Noah Lee 8th 00:13:38.23 Northwestern

30 25 423 Ebrahim Alzraqat 8th 00:13:38.68 North Ridgeville

31 26 466 Franklin Rogers 7th 00:13:42.65 Westside Christian

32 27 459 Benjamin Snyder 8th 00:13:42.88 Norwalk

33 28 453 Juan Martinez 8th 00:13:43.26 Norwalk

34 29 462 Trent Douglass 8th 00:13:43.57 Westside Christian

35 30 392 Chase Sisia 8th 00:13:51.05 Claggett

36 31 389 Barrett Kerrigan 7th 00:13:53.16 Claggett

37 32 418 Isaac Delp 8th 00:13:54.72 Mansfield Christian

38 (33) 431 Preston Thomas 8th 00:13:58.85 North Ridgeville

39 34 448 Landon Knoll 7th 00:14:00.40 Norwalk

40 35 416 Nicholas Adams 8th 00:14:03.32 Mansfield Christian

41 36 379 Isaak Wickham 7th 00:14:04.95 Ashland

42 (37) 468 Geo Theodore 5th 00:14:12.75 Westside Christian

43 38 419 Caleb Miller 7th 00:14:13.00 Mansfield Christian

44 39 372 Timothy Barnett 8th 00:14:17.09 Ashland

45 (40) 426 Nathan Bubar 7th 00:14:21.48 North Ridgeville

46 (41) 460 Ike White 7th 00:14:35.58 Norwalk

47 (42) 454 Zade Oglesby 8th 00:14:39.16 Norwalk

48 0 445 Anthony Hall 7th 00:14:40.76 Norwalk

49 43 380 Zacary Zipfel 7th 00:14:49.24 Ashland

50 (44) 375 Blake McCarty 7th 00:14:50.18 Ashland

51 45 441 Payton White 7th 00:14:53.14 Northwestern
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Ashland Cross Country Classic Middle School Boys

52 0 433 Ryan Typpo 7th 00:14:57.90 North Ridgeville

53 0 430 Christian Stovicek 8th 00:14:58.50 North Ridgeville

54 46 383 Charlie MIley 8th 00:15:04.58 Bucyrus

55 0 447 Eli Kluding 8th 00:15:08.56 Norwalk

56 47 417 Isaiah Crouch 7th 00:15:13.06 Mansfield Christian

57 (48) 421 Max Weeks 7th 00:15:14.11 Mansfield Christian

58 (49) 467 Brayden Ryan 7th 00:15:24.77 Westside Christian

59 0 464 Jack Polaniec 5th 00:15:28.25 Westside Christian

60 (50) 373 J.J. Ellenwood 8th 00:15:33.67 Ashland

61 0 458 Noah Smith 8th 00:15:36.19 Norwalk

62 51 436 Gino Guidetti 8th 00:15:44.22 Northwestern

63 52 401 Dylan Hammitt 7th 00:15:49.61 Loudonville

64 (53) 394 Oliver Thorpe 7th 00:16:04.52 Claggett

65 54 386 Seth Price 7th 00:16:05.08 Bucyrus

66 (55) 397 Owen Willaman 7th 00:16:09.75 Claggett

67 0 424 Reagan Belt 7th 00:16:20.81 North Ridgeville

68 56 402 Steven Ringler 7th 00:16:27.67 Loudonville

69 0 377 Aiden Puckett 8th 00:16:32.68 Ashland

70 57 409 Jeremy Parsons 8th 00:16:32.86 Madison

71 (58) 385 Kyle Pifer 7th 00:16:40.86 Bucyrus

72 0 414 Owen Hubbard 8th 00:16:43.64 Mansfield

73 0 457 Landon Selka 7th 00:16:44.14 Norwalk

74 0 456 Aidan Roberts 7th 00:16:57.58 Norwalk

75 0 443 Jack Clark 8th 00:17:06.16 Norwalk

76 59 406 Jake Lord 7th 00:17:14.93 Madison

77 60 404 Dryden Durbridge 8th 00:18:05.80 Madison

78 0 452 Stephan Lukac 8th 00:18:07.17 Norwalk

79 61 410 A Studer 7th 00:18:20.76 Madison

80 0 395 Jack Tripi 7th 00:19:05.32 Claggett

81 0 391 Lucas Rieker 7th 00:19:21.79 Claggett

82 0 450 Lucas Lester 8th 00:20:27.92 Norwalk

83 0 432 George Tsantes 8th 00:20:34.12 North Ridgeville

84 62 434 Asher Erf 7th 00:21:01.88 Northwestern

85 0 378 Bekum Speildenner 7th 00:22:05.91 Ashland
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